CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GRANTURISMO

FREE PRACTICE 1

HUNGARORING 8 - 10 JULY 2005

1 23
2 12
3 78
4 1
5 22
6 52
7 54
8 58
9 6
10 55
11 4
12 53
13 205
14 3
15 56
16 2
17 204
18 7
19 57
20 201
21 11
22 206
23 9
24 5

BMS Scuderia Italia
Herbeck Antonin
Playteam Sara Free
Megadrive Srl

BMS Scuderia Italia
Ebimotors Srl

BMS Scuderia Italia
GPC Sport

Pandini Giorgio
Autorlando Sport Srl
JMB Racing
Ebimotors Srl

AF Corse

Kessel Racing

JMB Racing

Lister GB
Megadrive Srl
Playteam Sara Free
JMB Racing
Autorlando Sport Srl
GPC Sport

AF Corse

Strada Maurizio
Bonaldi Ettore

Not Participated

7

8
72
202

Megadrive Srl
Reiter Engineering
Mastercar Srl
Giudici Gianni

|
D
|
|

Driverl
Malucelli Matteo
Montermini Andrea
Pier Guidi Alessandro
Matteuzzi Gabriele
Cappellari Luca
Riccitelli Luca
Merzario Arturo
Lancieri Gabriele
Sabatini Gabriele
Roda Gianluca
Case Lorenzo
“Linos”
De Lorenzi Gianluca
Chiesa Andrea
D’Ambrosio Dino
Zonca Stefano
La Mazza Francesco
Giannoccaro Giambattista
Thurn Und Taxis Albert
Sada Giovanni
Livio Stefano
Palma Andrea
Strada Maurizio
Bonaldi Ettore

Massaro Daniele
Morbidelli Gianni
La Mazza Francesco
Romanini Diego

Driver2
Ramos Miguel
Herbeck Antonin
Vilander Toni

Perazzini Piergiuseppe

Lancellotti Angelo
Pigoli Massimo
Ruberti Paolo
Mugelli Massimiliano
Pandini Giorgio
Mowlen

Zani Marcello
Moncini Emanuele
Aguas Rui

Kessel Loris
Mediani Maurizio
Belicchi Andrea
Ceccato Andrea
Tedoldi Gianluca
Earle Steve
Caligaris Giovanni
Santaniello Fabio
Zampaloni Danilo
Stancheris Davide
Mastracci Davide

Merzario Arturo
Gabellini Stefano
Bortignon Mauro
Giudici Gianni

-——g-

Ferrari 550 Maranello
Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Maserati MC 12

Ferrari 550 Maranello
Porsche 911 GT3

Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Chrysler Viper GTS-R
Porsche 911 GT3

Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Porsche 911 GT3

Maserati Light

Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Lister Storm

Maserati Light

Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Porsche 911 GT3

Ferrari 575 GTC Maranello
Maserati Light

Chrysler Viper GTS-R
Saleen S7R

Chrysler Viper GTS-R
Lamborghini Murcielago
Ferrari 360 Modena GTC
Maserati Light

Class

GT1
GT1
GT2
GT1
GT1
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT1
GT2
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT1
GT2
GT1
GT3
GT2
GT2
GT3
GT1
GT3
GT1
GT1

GT1
GT1
GT2
GT3

2

Time
2:05,524
2:05,686
2:06,607
2:06,876
2:07,168
2:08,321
2:08,747
2:08,987
2:09,060
2:09,102
2:10,043
2:10,201
2:11,021
2:11,044
2:11,634
2:12,177
2:12,328
2:14,377
2:14,986
2:15,458
2:16,084
2:17,498
2:19,044
2:21,270

Diff. Laps
14

0:00,162 15
0:01,083 16
0:01,352 13
0:01,644 14
0:02,797 14
0:03,223 13
0:03,463 15
0:03,536 14
0:03,578 14
0:04,519 12
0:04,677 16
0:05,497 14
0:05,520 14
0:06,110 15
0:06,653 10
0:06,804 11
0:08,853 14
0:09,462 15
0:09,934 9
0:10,560 4
0:11,974 14
0:13,520 13
0:15,746 5

km/h
125,646
125,484
124,571
124,307
124,022
122,907
122,501
122,273
122,204
122,164
121,280
121,133
120,375
120,353
119,814
119,322
119,186
117,368
116,839
116,432
115,896
114,704
113,429
111,642
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